
Media List (Updated June 2023)
Accepting Letters to the Editor Accepting Op-Eds Accepting All  (LTE, news tip, story pitch, press release, etc.)

Ohio Newspapers
Name County Email Online Form/Staff Directory/Contact Page/Instructions Word Count
Akron West Side Leader Summit editor@akron.com https://www.akron.com/submit-letter-to-the-editor/ <500 words

Akron Beakon Journal Summit vop@thebeaconjournal.com https://help.beaconjournal.com/contact-us <300 words

Alliance Review Stark/Mahoning lkessel@the-review.com https://help.the-review.com/contact-us

Ashtabula Star-Beacon] Ashtabula webmaster@starbeacon.com https://www.starbeacon.com/site/forms/online_services/letter/ <250 words

Athens Messenger Athens https://www.athensmessenger.com/site/forms/online_services/letter/letter_editor_imported-1295457377/ <450 words

Bryan Times Williams news@bryantimes.com https://www.bryantimes.com/site/forms/online_services/letter_editor/ <400 words

The Daily Jeffersonian Guernsey enterprise@barnesville-enterprise.com <300 words

Canton Repository Stark/Holmes/Wayne/Carrol/Tuscarawas letters@cantonrep.com https://www.cantonrep.com/story/opinion/letters/2022/03/30/how-submit-letter-editor-canton-repository/7216811001/ <300 words

Chilicothe Gazette Ross https://static.chillicothegazette.com/feedback/

Cincinnati City Beat Hamilton/Northern KY letters@citybeat.com https://www.citybeat.com/cincinnati/ContactUs/Page

Cincinnati Enquirer Hamilton/Northern KY letters@enquirer.com https://static.cincinnati.com/letter/ <100 words (for letter), longer features may be used on Editorial or Opinion Pages

Cleveland Plain Dealer Cuyahoga/Erie/Geauga/Lake/Portage/Ottawa/Summit/Ashtabula/Medina/Lorain letters@plaind.com <650 words

Columbus Dispatch Franklin letters@dispatch.com https://www.dispatch.com/story/opinion/letters/2020/11/03/columbus-dispatch-letter-editor-submissions/6150040002/ <200 words

Coshocton Tribune Coshocton https://static.coshoctontribune.com/feedback/

Dayton Daily News Montgomery edletter@coxinc.com https://www.daytondailynews.com/local/contact-the-dayton-daily-news/4RYH5WG72VDUTBP3FU6GE6XUYE/

Defiance Crescent-News Defiance cnedit@crescent-news.com https://www.crescent-news.com/site/forms/online_services/letter_editor/ <400 words

East Liverpool Review Columbiana https://www.reviewonline.com/submit-news/

Gallipolis Daily Tribune Gallia/Meigs/WV https://www.wvnews.com/site/forms/online_services/letter/letter_editor/ <400 words

Ironton Tribune Lawrence https://www.irontontribune.com/letters-to-editor/

Kent Record-Courier Portage editor@recordpub.com <350 words

Lancaster Eagle-Gazette Fairfield https://static.lancastereaglegazette.com/feedback/

Lima News Allen https://www.limaohio.com/formeditor/ 150-275 words

Logan Daily News Hocking https://www.logandaily.com/site/forms/online_services/letter/letter_editor_imported-1304523112/

Lorain Morning Journal Lorain https://www.morningjournal.com/contact-us/

Mansfield News Journal Richland https://static.mansfieldnewsjournal.com/feedback/

Marietta Times Washington https://www.mariettatimes.com/submit-news/

Massillon Independent Stark letters@indeonline.com <300 words

Matter News Franklin https://www.matternews.org/contactus

Newark Advocate Licking https://static.newarkadvocate.com/feedback/

New Philiadelphia Times-Reporter Tuscarawas *currently not accepting guest submissions

Portsmouth Daily Times Scioto https://www.portsmouth-dailytimes.com/formeditor/ <300 words

Sidney Daily News Shelby https://www.sidneydailynews.com/formeditor/

Springfield News-Sun Clark edletter@coxinc.com

Stubenville Herald Star Jefferson https://www.heraldstaronline.com/submit-news/

Toldeo Blade Lucas https://toledoblade.wufoo.com/forms/letters-to-the-editor/

Warren Tribune Chronicle Trumbull https://www.tribtoday.com/submit-news/

Willoughby News-Herald Lake https://www.morningjournal.com/contact-us/

Youngstown Vindicator Mahoning/Trumbull/Columbiana https://www.vindy.com/submit-news/

Zanesville Times Recorder Muskingum https://static.zanesvilletimesrecorder.com/feedback/

National Publications
Name About Email Online Form/Staff Directory/Contact Page/Instructions Word Count
Christian Science Monitor Accepts commentary for Energy Voices (environment) and New Economy (economic) blogs ONLY letters@csmonitor.com https://www.csmonitor.com/About/Contributor-guidelines/Contributor-Guidelines-Letters-to-the-Editor <200 words

Chronicle of Philanthropy Accepts stories relating to charitable nonprofits and their impact editor@philanthropy.com | letters@chronicle.com

The Nation A weekly journal of liberal opinion https://www.thenation.com/contact-us/ <750 words

NBC News Think A weekly section  with readers' perspectives on recent NBC pieces think@nbcuni.com <150 words

New York Times Accepts op-eds and lettters opinion@nytimes.com | letters@nytimes (if you don't hear back in 3-5 business days, the article will not be used) <1200 words (op-eds) | < 175 words (LTE)

Newsweek r.shamon@newsweek.com (op-eds) | jhaward@newsweek.com (personal essays)

Undark Explores where science intersects with politics, economics, and culture jane@undark.org | info@undark.org (op-eds) https://undark.org/what-is-undark-looking-for/ 500-800 words

USA Today Accepts incisive, compelling pieces theforum@usatoday.com (op-eds) | letters@usatoday.com (LTE)(response may take up to a week) 650-900 words (op-eds) | <200 words (LTE)

Wall Street Journal Accepts strong arguments about issues in the news edit.features@wsj.com (op-eds) | wsj.ltrs@wsj.com (op-eds) 600-1200 jargon-free words (op-eds) | <200 words (LTE)

Washington Post Accepts pieces on any topic letters@washpost.com (LTE) https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfc0C76U1_Vf6ivczwgkcycHYo7jYF8G1BlqmiXtq-3jQLU3Q/viewform (op-eds) <750 words (op-eds) | <200 words (LTE)

The Women's Media Center Submissiosn should provide a feminist perspective on news events https://womensmediacenter.com/about/pitch-us <600-800 words (op-eds) | 600-1500 words (article)

Civil Eats Acccepts news stories, features, first-person commentary,k interviews, listicles, etc. (PAID) pitches@civileats.com https://civileats.com/about/faq-for-contributors/
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